

**North Carolina Department of Transportation**

**BIDTABS**

DATE: 7/26/2023  
WBS: 5B.209214.11  
DESCRIPTION: PIPE OVER CREEK ON SR 1006 (OLD STAGE ROAD)  
COUNTY: WAKE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT	DanGrady Construction LLC		BBUDC Inc.		BELUCA LLC		Leveris Construction Inc	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Construction Surveying	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
3	Supplemental Clearing & Grubbing	0.1 AC	\$12,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 300.00
4	Grading	1 LS	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
5	Generic Grading Item Installation of State Supplied Pipe Structure	1 LS	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
6	#57 Stone	1445 TON	\$65.00	\$ 93,925.00	\$58.00	\$ 83,810.00	\$53.00	\$ 76,585.00	\$55.00	\$ 79,475.00
7	Aggregate Base Course	160 TON	\$55.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$65.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$54.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$50.00	\$ 8,000.00
8	Incidental Stone Base	10 TON	\$65.00	\$ 650.00	\$65.00	\$ 650.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$55.00	\$ 550.00
9	Shoulder Borrow	40 CY	\$48.50	\$ 1,940.00	\$45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	Shoulder Reconstruction	0.1 SMI	\$3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	Incidental Milling	256 SY	\$10.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$35.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$16.00	\$ 4,096.00	\$30.00	\$ 7,680.00
12	Asphalt Conc. Base Course, Type B25.0C	65 TON	\$175.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$175.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$300.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$300.00	\$ 19,500.00
13	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, Type S9.5B	30 TON	\$165.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$190.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 9,000.00
14	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	5 TON	\$800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,500.00
15	Rip Rap, Class I	35 TON	\$75.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$60.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$62.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$75.00	\$ 2,625.00
16	Rip Rap, Class II	50 TON	\$75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$62.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,750.00
17	Geotextile for Drainage	318 SY	\$2.50	\$ 795.00	\$19.00	\$ 6,042.00	\$2.20	\$ 699.60	\$9.00	\$ 2,862.00
18	Work Zone Signs (Stationary)	459 SF	\$8.50	\$ 3,901.50	\$8.50	\$ 3,901.50	\$8.00	\$ 3,672.00	\$8.00	\$ 3,672.00
19	Work Zone Signs (Barricade Mounted)	119 SF	\$8.00	\$ 952.00	\$12.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$12.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,190.00
20	Barricades (Type III)	96 LF	\$25.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$29.00	\$ 2,784.00	\$35.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$30.00	\$ 2,880.00
21	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (4", 90 Mils)	800 LF	\$2.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$7.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$5.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$7.00	\$ 5,600.00
22	Temporary Silt Fence	540 LF	\$3.75	\$ 2,025.00	\$25.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$7.00	\$ 3,780.00
23	Stone for Erosion Control, ClassA	75 TON	\$75.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$65.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$22.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$75.00	\$ 5,625.00
24	Stone for Erosion Control, ClassB	35 TON	\$75.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$65.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$22.00	\$ 770.00	\$75.00	\$ 2,625.00
25	Sediment Control Stone	40 TON	\$66.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$5.00	\$ 200.00	\$75.00	\$ 3,000.00
26	Temporary Mulching	1 ACRE	\$1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$0.00	\$ -
27	Seed for Temporary Seeding	100 LB	\$8.50	\$ 850.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$3.00	\$ 300.00	\$0.00	\$ -
28	Fertilizer for Temporary Seeding	0.5 TON	\$1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$400.00	\$ 200.00	\$400.00	\$ 200.00	\$0.00	\$ -
29	Temporary Slope Drains	200 LF	\$12.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$25.00	\$ 5,000.00
30	Safety Fence	200 LF	\$3.25	\$ 650.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3.00	\$ 600.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00
31	Silt Excavation	20 CY	\$55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$35.00	\$ 700.00	\$2.30	\$ 46.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00
32	Matting For Erosion Control	225 SY	\$3.50	\$ 787.50	\$10.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$8.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$8.00	\$ 1,800.00
33	Coir Fiber Mat	100 SY	\$3.50	\$ 350.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$9.00	\$ 900.00	\$8.00	\$ 800.00
34	Special Stilling Basins	2 EA	\$450.00	\$ 900.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
35	Wattle	30 LF	\$10.00	\$ 300.00	\$19.00	\$ 570.00	\$15.00	\$ 450.00	\$15.00	\$ 450.00
36	Wattle Barrier	90 LF	\$11.50	\$ 1,035.00	\$22.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$15.00	\$ 1,350.00
37	Seeding & Mulching	3 ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
38	Seed for Repair Seeding	50 LB	\$8.25	\$ 412.50	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$0.00	\$ -
39	Fertilizer for Repair Seeding	0.25 TON	\$1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$400.00	\$ 100.00	\$400.00	\$ 100.00	\$0.00	\$ -
40	Seed for Supplemental Seeding	50 LB	\$8.50	\$ 425.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$9.00	\$ 450.00	\$0.00	\$ -
41	Fertilizer Topdressing	0.5 TON	\$1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$400.00	\$ 200.00	\$400.00	\$ 200.00	\$0.00	\$ -
42	Impervious Dike	62 LF	\$69.00	\$ 4,278.00	\$275.00	\$ 17,050.00	\$300.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$250.00	\$ 15,500.00
43	Response to Erosion Control	7 EA	\$750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$0.10	\$ 0.70	\$300.00	\$ 2,100.00
44	Reforestation	0.1 ACRE	\$3,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 300.00
<b>TOTAL BID: \$</b>			<b>259,926.50</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>310,900.50</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>268,317.30</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>296,014.00</b>	